Wednesday:
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:45am
10:45-11:30am
5:45-6:30pm

Thursday:
4:15-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm

Saturday:
9:45-10:30am

ASCEND

DANCE ACADEMY

Sprout Classes 2025/2026

Tot Time (Ages 2 and under)
Creative Movement (Ages 2-3)
Jazz and Tap (Ages 3-5)
Pre-Ballet (Ages 3-5)

Jazz and Tap (Ages 3-5)
Pre-Ballet (Ages 3-5) * Full *

Pre-Ballet (Ages 3-5)

Prices:

Session 1 (August 11th - October 11th)

Session 2  (October 13th - December 20th)

Session 3  (January 5th - March 7th)

Session4  (March 9th - May 14th)

Tot Time (Aug-Dec & Jan-May)

$140
$140
$140

$140

Miss Kristina
Miss Kristina
Miss Kristina
Miss JR

Miss Tiffany
Miss Tiffany

Miss Kristina

$50/semester



