



Sprout Classes 2025/2026

Wednesday:

9:30-10:00am	Tot Time (Ages 2 and under)	Miss Kristina
10:00-10:45am	Creative Movement (Ages 2-3)	Miss Kristina
10:45-11:30am	Jazz and Tap (Ages 3-5)	Miss Kristina
5:45-6:30pm	Pre-Ballet (Ages 3-5)	Miss JR

Thursday:

4:15-5:00pm	Jazz and Tap (Ages 3-5)	Miss Tiffany
5:00-5:45pm	Pre-Ballet (Ages 3-5) * Full *	Miss Tiffany

Saturday:

9:45-10:30am	Pre-Ballet (Ages 3-5)	Miss Kristina
--------------	-----------------------	---------------

Prices:

Session 1	(August 11th - October 11th)	\$140
Session 2	(October 13th - December 20th)	\$140
Session 3	(January 5th - March 7th)	\$140
Session 4	(March 9th - May 14th)	\$140
Tot Time	(Aug-Dec & Jan-May)	\$50/semester